
This ceiling light with integrated LED comes 
in two finishes.
It has adjustable lamp head. Rated at 7W and
producing a bright 560 lumens, it is super efficient
compared to standard halogen spotlights. 
The modern design is great for use in living rooms, 
kitchens and bedrooms.
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Alana
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET - ALANA -  19905 - SURFACE MOUNTED CEILING LIGHT

TECHNICAL DATA

Product Data
Lamp Type
Wattage
Color Temperature
Rated Luminaire Luminous Flux
Rated Luminaire Efficiency
IP Rating
Beam Angle
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Frequency Range
CRI
Power Factor
Current
Safety Class
Operating Temperature
SDCM(MacAdam)
Material
Finish
Life Span
Warranty
Applications

TECHNICAL OPTIONS

CCT
Finish
Control

4000K, 6000K
Black
Switchable/TRIAC/0-10V/DALI/1-10V

SYV Iluminacion Europea, Sociedad Limitada
Avda San Pablo 28 - Naves 15 y 2 - 28823

Cosloda (Madrid) Spain
SYV Design is constantly developing and improving it’s products. The right is reserved to change specification without prior notification or public announcement.

Surface Mounted light
BRIDGELUX LED
7W
3000K
560lm
80lm/W
44
36°
AC220-240V
30-42V
50-60 Hz
Ra>90
>0.5
150mA
Class I
-20oC ~ +40oC
< 3
Die cast Aluminium
White
60,000 Hours
6 Years
Residential, Commercial, Hospitality etc.
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